
DAY TT Week DATE HOLIDAY KS3 (Foundation subjects) KS4 (Option subjects)
Friday Fri 1 Sep 23 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Saturday Sat 2 Sep 23
Sunday Sun 3 Sep 23
Monday A Mon 4 Sep 23 INSET 1
Tuesday A Tue 5 Sep 23 INSET 2

Wednesday A Wed 6 Sep 23 First day of term
Thursday A Thu 7 Sep 23

Friday A Fri 8 Sep 23
Saturday Sat 9 Sep 23
Sunday Sun 10 Sep 23
Monday B Mon 11 Sep 23 Humanities, PE Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday B Tue 12 Sep 23

Wednesday B Wed 13 Sep 23
Thursday B Thu 14 Sep 23

Friday B Fri 15 Sep 23
Saturday Sat 16 Sep 23
Sunday Sun 17 Sep 23

Monday A Mon 18 Sep 23 Art, Music and Drama, French or Spanish
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday A Tue 19 Sep 23

Wednesday A Wed 20 Sep 23
Thursday A Thu 21 Sep 23

Friday A Fri 22 Sep 23
Saturday Sat 23 Sep 23
Sunday Sun 24 Sep 23
Monday B Mon 25 Sep 23 Tech, Computing Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday B Tue 26 Sep 23

Wednesday B Wed 27 Sep 23
Thursday B Thu 28 Sep 23

Friday B Fri 29 Sep 23
Saturday Sat 30 Sep 23
Sunday Sun 1 Oct 23

Monday A Mon 2 Oct 23 French or Spanish, PE
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday A Tue 3 Oct 23

Wednesday A Wed 4 Oct 23
Thursday A Thu 5 Oct 23

Friday A Fri 6 Oct 23
Saturday Sat 7 Oct 23
Sunday Sun 8 Oct 23

Monday B Mon 9 Oct 23 Art, Music and Drama, Tech
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday B Tue 10 Oct 23

Wednesday B Wed 11 Oct 23
Thursday B Thu 12 Oct 23

Friday B Fri 13 Oct 23
Saturday Sat 14 Oct 23
Sunday Sun 15 Oct 23
Monday A Mon 16 Oct 23 Humanities,  Computing, Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 17 Oct 23

Wednesday A Wed 18 Oct 23
Thursday A Thu 19 Oct 23

Friday A Fri 20 Oct 23
Saturday Sat 21 Oct 23
Sunday Sun 22 Oct 23



DAY TT Week DATE HOLIDAY KS3 (Foundation subjects) KS4 (Option subjects)
Monday Mon 23 Oct 23 HALF-TERM
Tuesday Tue 24 Oct 23 HALF-TERM

Wednesday Wed 25 Oct 23 HALF-TERM
Thursday Thu 26 Oct 23 HALF-TERM

Friday Fri 27 Oct 23 HALF-TERM
Saturday Sat 28 Oct 23
Sunday Sun 29 Oct 23

Monday B Mon 30 Oct 23 French or Spanish
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday B Tue 31 Oct 23

Wednesday B Wed 1 Nov 23
Thursday B Thu 2 Nov 23

Friday B Fri 3 Nov 23
Saturday Sat 4 Nov 23
Sunday Sun 5 Nov 23
Monday A Mon 6 Nov 23 Tech, Art, Music and Drama Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 7 Nov 23

Wednesday A Wed 8 Nov 23
Thursday A Thu 9 Nov 23

Friday A Fri 10 Nov 23
Saturday Sat 11 Nov 23
Sunday Sun 12 Nov 23

Monday B Mon 13 Nov 23 Humanities, Computing
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday B Tue 14 Nov 23

Wednesday B Wed 15 Nov 23
Thursday B Thu 16 Nov 23

Friday B Fri 17 Nov 23
Saturday Sat 18 Nov 23
Sunday Sun 19 Nov 23
Monday A Mon 20 Nov 23 PE, French or Spanish Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 21 Nov 23

Wednesday A Wed 22 Nov 23
Thursday A Thu 23 Nov 23

Friday A Fri 24 Nov 23
Saturday Sat 25 Nov 23
Sunday Sun 26 Nov 23

Monday B Mon 27 Nov 23 Tech, Art, Music and Drama
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday B Tue 28 Nov 23

Wednesday B Wed 29 Nov 23
Thursday B Thu 30 Nov 23

Friday B Fri 1 Dec 23 INSET 3
Saturday Sat 2 Dec 23
Sunday Sun 3 Dec 23
Monday A Mon 4 Dec 23 Humanities, Computing Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 5 Dec 23

Wednesday A Wed 6 Dec 23
Thursday A Thu 7 Dec 23

Friday A Fri 8 Dec 23
Saturday Sat 9 Dec 23
Sunday Sun 10 Dec 23

Monday B Mon 11 Dec 23 PE
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday B Tue 12 Dec 23

Wednesday B Wed 13 Dec 23



DAY TT Week DATE HOLIDAY KS3 (Foundation subjects) KS4 (Option subjects)
Thursday B Thu 14 Dec 23

Friday B Fri 15 Dec 23
Saturday Sat 16 Dec 23
Sunday Sun 17 Dec 23
Monday A Mon 18 Dec 23 No independent learning set this week 
Tuesday A Tue 19 Dec 23

Wednesday A Wed 20 Dec 23 Last day of term
Thursday A Thu 21 Dec 23 XMAS HOLIDAY

Friday A Fri 22 Dec 23 XMAS HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 23 Dec 23
Sunday Sun 24 Dec 23
Monday Mon 25 Dec 23 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 26 Dec 23 BANK HOLIDAY

Wednesday Wed 27 Dec 23 XMAS HOLIDAY
Thursday Thu 28 Dec 23 XMAS HOLIDAY

Friday Fri 29 Dec 23 XMAS HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 30 Dec 23
Sunday Sun 31 Dec 23

Monday Mon 1 Jan 24 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 2 Jan 24 XMAS HOLIDAY

Wednesday Wed 3 Jan 24 XMAS HOLIDAY
Thursday Thu 4 Jan 24 XMAS HOLIDAY

Friday Fri 5 Jan 24 INSET 4
Saturday Sat 6 Jan 24
Sunday Sun 7 Jan 24
Monday B Mon 8 Jan 24 First day of term Art, Music and Drama, French or Spanish Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday B Tue 9 Jan 24

Wednesday B Wed 10 Jan 24
Thursday B Thu 11 Jan 24

Friday B Fri 12 Jan 24
Saturday Sat 13 Jan 24
Sunday Sun 14 Jan 24

Monday A Mon 15 Jan 24 PE, Tech
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday A Tue 16 Jan 24

Wednesday A Wed 17 Jan 24
Thursday A Thu 18 Jan 24

Friday A Fri 19 Jan 24
Saturday Sat 20 Jan 24
Sunday Sun 21 Jan 24
Monday B Mon 22 Jan 24 Computing, Humanities Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday B Tue 23 Jan 24

Wednesday B Wed 24 Jan 24
Thursday B Thu 25 Jan 24

Friday B Fri 26 Jan 24
Saturday Sat 27 Jan 24
Sunday Sun 28 Jan 24

Monday A Mon 29 Jan 24 Art, Music and Drama, French or Spanish
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday A Tue 30 Jan 24

Wednesday A Wed 31 Jan 24
Thursday A Thu 1 Feb 24

Friday A Fri 2 Feb 24
Saturday Sat 3 Feb 24
Sunday Sun 4 Feb 24



DAY TT Week DATE HOLIDAY KS3 (Foundation subjects) KS4 (Option subjects)
Monday B Mon 5 Feb 24 PE, Tech Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday B Tue 6 Feb 24

Wednesday B Wed 7 Feb 24
Thursday B Thu 8 Feb 24

Friday B Fri 9 Feb 24
Saturday Sat 10 Feb 24
Sunday Sun 11 Feb 24

Monday A Mon 12 Feb 24 Computing, Humanities,
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday A Tue 13 Feb 24

Wednesday A Wed 14 Feb 24
Thursday A Thu 15 Feb 24

Friday A Fri 16 Feb 24
Saturday Sat 17 Feb 24
Sunday Sun 18 Feb 24
Monday Mon 19 Feb 24 HALF TERM
Tuesday Tue 20 Feb 24 HALF TERM

Wednesday Wed 21 Feb 24 HALF TERM
Thursday Thu 22 Feb 24 HALF TERM

Friday Fri 23 Feb 24 HALF TERM
Saturday Sat 24 Feb 24
Sunday Sun 25 Feb 24
Monday B Mon 26 Feb 24 Art, Music and Drama Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday B Tue 27 Feb 24

Wednesday B Wed 28 Feb 24
Thursday B Thu 29 Feb 24

Friday B Fri 1 Mar 24
Saturday Sat 2 Mar 24
Sunday Sun 3 Mar 24

Monday A Mon 4 Mar 24 PE, Computing
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday A Tue 5 Mar 24

Wednesday A Wed 6 Mar 24
Thursday A Thu 7 Mar 24

Friday A Fri 8 Mar 24
Saturday Sat 9 Mar 24
Sunday Sun 10 Mar 24
Monday B Mon 11 Mar 24 French or Spanish, Tech Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday B Tue 12 Mar 24

Wednesday B Wed 13 Mar 24
Thursday B Thu 14 Mar 24

Friday B Fri 15 Mar 24
Saturday Sat 16 Mar 24
Sunday Sun 17 Mar 24

Monday A Mon 18 Mar 24 Humanities
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday A Tue 19 Mar 24

Wednesday A Wed 20 Mar 24
Thursday A Thu 21 Mar 24

Friday A Fri 22 Mar 24
Saturday Sat 23 Mar 24
Sunday Sun 24 Mar 24
Monday B Mon 25 Mar 24 No IL set this week for foundation / Option subjects
Tuesday B Tue 26 Mar 24

Wednesday B Wed 27 Mar 24



DAY TT Week DATE HOLIDAY KS3 (Foundation subjects) KS4 (Option subjects)
Thursday B Thu 28 Mar 24 Last day of term

Friday B Fri 29 Mar 24 BANK HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 30 Mar 24
Sunday Sun 31 Mar 24
Monday Mon 1 Apr 24 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 2 Apr 24 EASTER HOLIDAY

Wednesday Wed 3 Apr 24 EASTER HOLIDAY
Thursday Thu 4 Apr 24 EASTER HOLIDAY

Friday Fri 5 Apr 24 EASTER HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 6 Apr 24
Sunday Sun 7 Apr 24
Monday Mon 8 Apr 24 EASTER HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 9 Apr 24 EASTER HOLIDAY

Wednesday Wed 10 Apr 24 EASTER HOLIDAY
Thursday Thu 11 Apr 24 EASTER HOLIDAY

Friday Fri 12 Apr 24 EASTER HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 13 Apr 24
Sunday Sun 14 Apr 24
Monday A Mon 15 Apr 24 First day of term Art, Music and Drama, French or Spanish Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 16 Apr 24

Wednesday A Wed 17 Apr 24
Thursday A Thu 18 Apr 24

Friday A Fri 19 Apr 24
Saturday Sat 20 Apr 24
Sunday Sun 21 Apr 24

Monday B Mon 22 Apr 24 PE, Tech
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday B Tue 23 Apr 24

Wednesday B Wed 24 Apr 24
Thursday B Thu 25 Apr 24

Friday B Fri 26 Apr 24
Saturday Sat 27 Apr 24
Sunday Sun 28 Apr 24
Monday A Mon 29 Apr 24 Computing, Humanities Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 30 Apr 24

Wednesday A Wed 1 May 24
Thursday A Thu 2 May 24

Friday A Fri 3 May 24
Saturday Sat 4 May 24
Sunday Sun 5 May 24
Monday B Mon 6 May 24 BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday B Tue 7 May 24 Art, Music and Drama, French or Spanish
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Wednesday B Wed 8 May 24
Thursday B Thu 9 May 24

Friday B Fri 10 May 24
Saturday Sat 11 May 24
Sunday Sun 12 May 24
Monday A Mon 13 May 24 PE, Tech Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 14 May 24

Wednesday A Wed 15 May 24
Thursday A Thu 16 May 24

Friday A Fri 17 May 24
Saturday Sat 18 May 24
Sunday Sun 19 May 24



DAY TT Week DATE HOLIDAY KS3 (Foundation subjects) KS4 (Option subjects)

Monday B Mon 20 May 24 Computing, Humanities,
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday B Tue 21 May 24

Wednesday B Wed 22 May 24
Thursday B Thu 23 May 24

Friday B Fri 24 May 24
Saturday Sat 25 May 24
Sunday Sun 26 May 24
Monday Mon 27 May 24 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 28 May 24 HALF-TERM

Wednesday Wed 29 May 24 HALF-TERM
Thursday Thu 30 May 24 HALF-TERM

Friday Fri 31 May 24 HALF-TERM
Saturday Sat 1 Jun 24
Sunday Sun 2 Jun 24
Monday A Mon 3 Jun 24 French or Spanish Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 4 Jun 24

Wednesday A Wed 5 Jun 24
Thursday A Thu 6 Jun 24

Friday A Fri 7 Jun 24
Saturday Sat 8 Jun 24
Sunday Sun 9 Jun 24

Monday B Mon 10 Jun 24 Tech, Art, Music and Drama
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday B Tue 11 Jun 24

Wednesday B Wed 12 Jun 24
Thursday B Thu 13 Jun 24

Friday B Fri 14 Jun 24
Saturday Sat 15 Jun 24
Sunday Sun 16 Jun 24
Monday A Mon 17 Jun 24 Humanities, Computing Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 18 Jun 24

Wednesday A Wed 19 Jun 24
Thursday A Thu 20 Jun 24

Friday A Fri 21 Jun 24
Saturday Sat 22 Jun 24
Sunday Sun 23 Jun 24

Monday B Mon 24 Jun 24 PE, French or Spanish
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Tuesday B Tue 25 Jun 24

Wednesday B Wed 26 Jun 24
Thursday B Thu 27 Jun 24

Friday B Fri 28 Jun 24
Saturday Sat 29 Jun 24
Sunday Sun 30 Jun 24
Monday A Mon 1 Jul 24 Tech, Art, Music and Drama Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 2 Jul 24

Wednesday A Wed 3 Jul 24
Thursday A Thu 4 Jul 24

Friday A Fri 5 Jul 24
Saturday Sat 6 Jul 24
Sunday Sun 7 Jul 24
Monday B Mon 8 Jul 24 INSET 5

Tuesday B Tue 9 Jul 24 Humanities, Computing
Art, Music and Drama, Tech, French or 

Spanish
Wednesday B Wed 10 Jul 24



DAY TT Week DATE HOLIDAY KS3 (Foundation subjects) KS4 (Option subjects)
Thursday B Thu 11 Jul 24

Friday B Fri 12 Jul 24
Saturday Sat 13 Jul 24
Sunday Sun 14 Jul 24
Monday A Mon 15 Jul 24 PE Computing, Humanities, PE
Tuesday A Tue 16 Jul 24

Wednesday A Wed 17 Jul 24
Thursday A Thu 18 Jul 24

Friday A Fri 19 Jul 24
Saturday Sat 20 Jul 24
Sunday Sun 21 Jul 24
Monday B Mon 22 Jul 24 No independent learning set 
Tuesday B Tue 23 Jul 24

Wednesday B Wed 24 Jul 24 Last day of term
Thursday B Thu 25 Jul 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Friday B Fri 26 Jul 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 27 Jul 24
Sunday Sun 28 Jul 24
Monday Mon 29 Jul 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 30 Jul 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Wednesday Wed 31 Jul 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Thursday Thu 1 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Friday Fri 2 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 3 Aug 24
Sunday Sun 4 Aug 24
Monday Mon 5 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 6 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Wednesday Wed 7 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Thursday Thu 8 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Friday Fri 9 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 10 Aug 24
Sunday Sun 11 Aug 24
Monday Mon 12 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 13 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Wednesday Wed 14 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Thursday Thu 15 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Friday Fri 16 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 17 Aug 24
Sunday Sun 18 Aug 24
Monday Mon 19 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 20 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Wednesday Wed 21 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Thursday Thu 22 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Friday Fri 23 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 24 Aug 24
Sunday Sun 25 Aug 24
Monday Mon 26 Aug 24 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday Tue 27 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Wednesday Wed 28 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Thursday Thu 29 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY

Friday Fri 30 Aug 24 SUMMER HOLIDAY
Saturday Sat 31 Aug 24


